HISTORIAL DEL

CAMPEONATO DEL MUNDO Al AIRE UBRE

FECHA

11 a 16.08.1975
08 a 13.08.1977

27.07 a 02.08.1979

07 a 14.01.1981
23 a 30.09.1983
23 a 30.06 1985

29.11 a 06.12.1987

27.07 a 06.08.1989

18 a 28.07.1991
07 a17.10.1993

13 a 23.07.1995
17 a 27.07.1997
29.07 a 08.08.1999
04 a 14.07.2001
02 a 13.07.2003
23.08 a 03.09.2005
04 a 15.09.2007
28.07 a 08.08.2009

06 a17.07.2011
16 a2 27.10.2013
04 a 16.08.2015

26.10 a 06.11.2016

5a16.09.2018

8

CIUDAD

Toronto
Goteborg

Hannover

Christchurch

San Juan
Roma

Melbourne

Oregon

Turku
Miyazaki

Buffalo
Durban
Gateshead

Brisbane
Carolina

San Sebastian
Riccione
Lahti

Sacramento
Porto Alegre
Lyon

Perth
Malaga

PAIS

Canada
Suecia

Alemania
Nueva

Z7alanda

Puerto Rico
Italia

Australia
ESTados

llnidnc

Finlandia

Japon
EStados

llnidnc

Surafrica
Gran Bretana

Australia
Puerto Rico

Espafa
Italia
Finlandia

USA
BRA
FRA

AUS
ESP

2018 WorldMasters

ATHLETICS

CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOTAL

1.427
2.670

3.126

2.400
1.935
4.330

4.817

4.754

4.802
11.475

5.335
5.735
5.843
4.903
2.700
6.030
8.946
4.947

4.800
4.143
8.042

4.035

5 -16 September



